
Miles Total
to turn Miles
0.00 Start 0.00
2.97 X Rt 250 onto Rt 240 (Crozet Ave) 2.97
1.37 S 4.34
4.31 RS1 8.65
0.00 R 8.65
4.09 R 12.74
1.00 R 13.74
1.40 RTRO 15.14
3.02 X 18.16
0.10 R 18.26
0.30 L 18.56
1.29 RS6 19.85
1.47 R 21.32
4.28 L 25.60
0.03 Finish 25.63

RS# Rest Stop S Straight
R Right Turn RTRO Right turn to remain on same Rt #
L Left Turn LTRO Left turn to remain on same Rt #
X Cross

IN CASE OF SERIOUS EMERGENCY CALL 911 FIRST - THEN (434)962-6333

Miller School - Rt 635 (Miller School Rd)

Rt 810 (Browns Gap Tnpk)

IF YOU ARE LOST CALL (434)962-6333 OR (540)280-3972

Key to Directions

Tour De Vine
Blue Ridge Multiple Sclerosis 150

Rt 676 (Owensville Rd)
Rt 676 (Tillman Rd)

White Hall Community Center
Rt 614 (Garth Rd)
Rt 839 (Whipporwill Rd)

Day 1 - June 13, 2009    25 Miles

Direction Route # (Road Name)

Rt 250
Rt 738/708 (Morgantown Rd)
Rt 708 (Dry Bridge Rd)
Grandview Nursery
Rt 637 (Dick Woods Rd)
Rt 635 (Miller School Rd)
Miller School
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